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Division 2 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,1 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 27
STARTING TIME 14:59

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

05/09/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 05/09/2019 at 16:22  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 291 12796 CLIFT Mia Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 33.00 34.32

2 282 17764 JONES Tara Presbyterian Ladies Coll (A) 34.60 35.05 0.73

3 304 17747 JONES Paige Presbyterian Ladies Coll (A) 36.05 35.72 1.40

4 284 27116 FEENSTRA Alex Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 35.67 35.98 1.66

5 296 27822 GREEN Isabella Pymble Ladies' College (A) 36.87 36.63 2.31

6 310 32698 CARLIN Grace Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 36.91 36.65 2.33

7 281 33834 PETERS Claire Wesley College (A) 38.25 36.80 2.48

8 300 15053 FOREST Callie Redlands (A) 37.92 37.37 3.05

9 287 27111 REDDROP Ruby Caulfield Grammar School (A) 38.00 37.52 3.20

10 297 17322 HUTCHINSON Lisa Daramalan College ACT (A) 38.36 37.84 3.52

11 491 18933 LIN Dasha Ruyton Girls School (A) 38.05 38.13 3.81

12 294 38877 ANTILLA Chloe Cronulla High School (A) 38.73 38.72 4.40

13 295 33182 KEEN Sarah Moreton Bay College QLD (A) 38.06 38.80 4.48

14 278 25396 VARDY Zoe Inaburra School (A) 38.83 39.25 4.93

15 286 21173 NIGHTINGALE Chloe Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 40.07 39.99 5.67

16 313 44635 CALLAGHAN Tess Redlands (A) 39.46 40.05 5.73

17 321 28379 KLOISER-JONES Mia Redlands (A) 40.55 40.14 5.82

18 301 28469 CHAU Chloe Presbyterian Ladies Coll (B) 41.34 40.24 5.92

19 317 17803 JOUBERT Chloe St Catherine's School (A) 40.58 40.33 6.01

20 299 36226 ONG Mia Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 41.47 40.74 6.42

21 316 32871 SMITH Halle Presbyterian Ladies Coll (A) 41.39 40.92 6.60

22 305 27097 MCALLISTER Emily St Catherine's School (A) 40.43 41.10 6.78
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

23 307 10695 BARANOW Eliza Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 41.29 41.17 6.85

24 292 32743 WILLIAMS Elke Roseville College (A) 40.31 41.24 6.92

25 311 21170 NIEVERGELT Lara Roseville College (A) 40.60 41.45 7.13

26 293 15347 GANNON Emily Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 41.23 41.58 7.26

27 312 38864 HUBBARD Lucah Cronulla High School (A) 40.29 41.82 7.50

28 306 22956 ROBERTS Jessica Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 40.66 41.99 7.67

29 309 12554 CHAWNER Mia Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 37.00 2:00.00 1:25.68

29 302 22962 ROBERTS Lucy Redlands (B) 40.99 2:00.00 1:25.68

29 289 11768 BROSE Georgia Tamborine Mountain Learn (A) 37.96 2:00.00 1:25.68

29 285 10794 BARTLE Amberley Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 38.92 2:00.00 1:25.68
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Division 2 Girls - Snowboard Cross - Qualifying

Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Qualifying

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Time Gap

33 280 33588 BAYLISS Iona Merici College ACT (A) 41.67 8.67

34 308 34068 BRENNAN Emma Radford College ACT (A) 42.27 9.27

35 315 18802 LEMAIRE Jessica MLC (A) 42.35 9.35

36 314 17157 HOWELL Imogen Presbyterian Ladies Coll (B) 43.37 10.37

37 303 30784 HOLDSWORTH Emily MLC (A) 43.69 10.69

38 298 37546 WEBB Richelle UC High School Kaleen AC (A) 44.10 11.10

39 319 17720 JONES Hannah Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 44.29 11.29

40 279 16000 ASH-GRIMM Annaliese MLC (A) 44.76 11.76

41 288 22389 POTTER Maggie Radford College ACT (A) 46.94 13.94

42 318 26935 BOFFA Isabella Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 53.30 20.30

43 320 37794 PISANI Ella Roseville College (A) 53.35 20.35

Did Not Start (3)

277 13827 DENT Taya-Lilli Arndell Anglican College (A)

283 26552 YANG Jessica St Catherine's School (A)

290 26765 DICKSON Jessica Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)
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Division 2 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
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STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
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Total time: 1:09.91 1 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

291 12796 CLIFT Mia 33.00

310 32698 CARLIN Grace 36.91

Gap: + 0.74Total time: 1:10.65 2 - Presbyterian Ladies Coll (A)

282 17764 JONES Tara 34.60

304 17747 JONES Paige 36.05

316 32871 SMITH Halle 41.39

Gap: + 7.47Total time: 1:17.38 3 - Redlands (A)

300 15053 FOREST Callie 37.92

313 44635 CALLAGHAN Tess 39.46

321 28379 KLOISER-JONES Mia 40.55

Gap: + 9.11Total time: 1:19.02 4 - Cronulla High School (A)

294 38877 ANTILLA Chloe 38.73

312 38864 HUBBARD Lucah 40.29

Gap: + 9.67Total time: 1:19.58 5 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

285 10794 BARTLE Amberley 38.92
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
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FINISH 1640 m
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GATES 27
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306 22956 ROBERTS Jessica 40.66

318 26935 BOFFA Isabella 53.30

Gap: + 11.00Total time: 1:20.91 6 - Roseville College (A)

292 32743 WILLIAMS Elke 40.31

311 21170 NIEVERGELT Lara 40.60

320 37794 PISANI Ella 53.35

Gap: + 11.10Total time: 1:21.01 7 - St Catherine's School (A)

305 27097 MCALLISTER Emily 40.43

317 17803 JOUBERT Chloe 40.58

283 26552 YANG Jessica

Gap: + 11.38Total time: 1:21.29 8 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

309 12554 CHAWNER Mia 37.00

319 17720 JONES Hannah 44.29

290 26765 DICKSON Jessica

Gap: + 11.45Total time: 1:21.36 9 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

286 21173 NIGHTINGALE Chloe 40.07

307 10695 BARANOW Eliza 41.29

Gap: + 14.80Total time: 1:24.71 10 - Presbyterian Ladies Coll (B)

301 28469 CHAU Chloe 41.34

314 17157 HOWELL Imogen 43.37

Gap: + 16.13Total time: 1:26.04 11 - MLC (A)

315 18802 LEMAIRE Jessica 42.35

303 30784 HOLDSWORTH Emily 43.69

279 16000 ASH-GRIMM Annaliese 44.76

Gap: + 19.30Total time: 1:29.21 12 - Radford College ACT (A)

308 34068 BRENNAN Emma 42.27

288 22389 POTTER Maggie 46.94

Not ClassifiedArndell Anglican College (A)

277 13827 DENT Taya-Lilli

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

287 27111 REDDROP Ruby 38.00

Not ClassifiedDaramalan College ACT (A)

297 17322 HUTCHINSON Lisa 38.36

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (A)

284 27116 FEENSTRA Alex 35.67

Not ClassifiedInaburra School (A)

278 25396 VARDY Zoe 38.83
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
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Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

293 15347 GANNON Emily 41.23

Not ClassifiedMerici College ACT (A)

280 33588 BAYLISS Iona 41.67

Not ClassifiedMoreton Bay College QLD (A)

295 33182 KEEN Sarah 38.06

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

299 36226 ONG Mia 41.47

Not ClassifiedPymble Ladies' College (A)

296 27822 GREEN Isabella 36.87

Not ClassifiedRedlands (B)

302 22962 ROBERTS Lucy 40.99

Not ClassifiedRuyton Girls School (A)

491 18933 LIN Dasha 38.05

Not ClassifiedTamborine Mountain Learn (A)

289 11768 BROSE Georgia 37.96

Not ClassifiedUC High School Kaleen AC (A)

298 37546 WEBB Richelle 44.10

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

281 33834 PETERS Claire 38.25


